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Second Samurai

Shadow of the Beast

Shadow of the Beast Il

Shuffle Puck Cafe

Sim City (CDTV)

Skweek

Slam Tilt

Soccer Kid

Speedball

Speedball 2 - Brutal Deluxe
Speedball 2 - Brutal Deluxe (CD32)
Spindizzy Worlds

Spy VS Spy

Starglider

Substance [DEMOSCENE]

Super Skweek

Super Wonder Boy in Monster Land
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Vivid Image / Psygnosis

Reflections / Psygnosis

Reflections / Psygnosis

Broderbund

Maxis / Infogrames

Loriciel / U.S. Gold

Liquid Dezign / 21st Century Entertainment
Krisalis Software

The Bitmap Brothers / Image Works

The Bitmap Brothers / Image Works

The Bitmap Brothers / Renegade

Electric Dreams

First Star Software / Wicked Software
Argonaut Software / Rainbird

Quartex and Alliance Design

Loriciel

Software Studios / Images Design / Activision

1993
1989
1990
1989
1991
1989
1996
1994
1988
1990
1995
1990
1989
1987
1991
1991
1989



